PREVIOUS BISHOP’S COMPANY GUEST SPEAKERS
Year Guest Speaker

2022 Ms. Elizabeth May
Parliamentary Leader of the Green Party of Canada

Dr. Katherine Hayhoe
Leading climate scientist

2021 Mr. Steve Paikin
Canadian journalist, author, and documentary producer
Anchor of The Agenda on TVO

The Most Reverend Stephen Cottrell
98" Archbishop of York and Primate of England

2020 The Most Reverend Linda Nicholls
Primate of the Anglican Church of Canada

2019 The Most Reverend Fred Hiltz
Primate of the Anglican Church of Canada

2018 Bishop Susan Bell
Diocese of Niagara, Anglican Church of Canada

2017 The Right Honourable Adrienne Clarkson
26th Governor General of Canada

2016 Mr. Rex Murphy
CBC commentator on The National

2015 Bishop Fuller

2014 Walter Gretzky
Father of NHL legend Wayne Gretzky

2013 Bishop Michael Ingham
Retired Bishop of Diocese of New Westminster
Anglican Church of Canada

2012 The Three Cantors
The Reverend Canon William Cliff, The Reverend Canon David Pickett
and The Very Reverend Peter Wall

2011 Bishop Susan Johnson
Evangelical Lutheran Church in Canada (ELCIC)



Year

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

Guest Speaker

Mr. Linden Maclintyre
Canadian journalist, broadcaster, and novelist

The Most Reverend Caleb Lawrence
Metropolitan of the Ecclesiastical Province of Ontario

Bishop Michael Bird
Diocese of Niagara, Anglican Church of Canada

The Most Reverend Fred Hiltz
Primate of the Anglican Church of Canada

The Honorable James K. Bartleman
Lieutenant Governor of Ontario

Ms. Judy Maddren
CBC Radio

Mayor Hazel McCallion
Mississauga, Ontario

Bishop Michael Garrison
Diocese of Western New York



