## PREVIOUS BISHOP'S COMPANY GUEST SPEAKERS

Year	Guest Speaker
2022	Ms. Elizabeth May Parliamentary Leader of the Green Party of Canada
	Dr. Katherine Hayhoe Leading climate scientist
2021	Mr. Steve Paikin Canadian journalist, author, and documentary producer Anchor of The Agenda on TVO
	The Most Reverend Stephen Cottrell 98 <sup>th</sup> Archbishop of York and Primate of England
2020	The Most Reverend Linda Nicholls Primate of the Anglican Church of Canada
2019	The Most Reverend Fred Hiltz Primate of the Anglican Church of Canada
2018	Bishop Susan Bell Diocese of Niagara, Anglican Church of Canada
2017	The Right Honourable Adrienne Clarkson 26th Governor General of Canada
2016	Mr. Rex Murphy CBC commentator on <i>The National</i>
2015	Bishop Fuller
2014	Walter Gretzky Father of NHL legend Wayne Gretzky
2013	Bishop Michael Ingham Retired Bishop of Diocese of New Westminster Anglican Church of Canada
2012	The Three Cantors The Reverend Canon William Cliff, The Reverend Canon David Pickett and The Very Reverend Peter Wall
2011	Bishop Susan Johnson Evangelical Lutheran Church in Canada (ELCIC)

Year	Guest Speaker
2010	Mr. Linden MacIntyre Canadian journalist, broadcaster, and novelist
2009	The Most Reverend Caleb Lawrence Metropolitan of the Ecclesiastical Province of Ontario
2008	Bishop Michael Bird Diocese of Niagara, Anglican Church of Canada
2007	The Most Reverend Fred Hiltz Primate of the Anglican Church of Canada
2006	The Honorable James K. Bartleman Lieutenant Governor of Ontario
2005	Ms. Judy Maddren CBC Radio
2004	Mayor Hazel McCallion Mississauga, Ontario
2003	Bishop Michael Garrison Diocese of Western New York